
First Last Title Institution Phone Number Email

JaNan Abernathy Director of Finance Arkansas School for Mathematics, Sciences & the Arts (501) 622-5112 abernathyj@asmsa.org

Adam Adair Vice Chancellor for Finance and Administration Arkansas State University  -  Newport (870) 512-7809 adam_adair@asun.edu

Letica Adams Financial Services Administrator University of Arkansas at Monticello (870) 460-1173 adamsl@uamont.edu

Tucker Adams Fiscal Support Analyst University of Central Arkansas (501) 852-2213 tadams@uca.edu

Jesse Arnold Business Manager Arkansas State University - Heber Springs (501) 362-1207 jdarnold@asub.edu

Lori Bailey Business Office Coordinator Phillips Community College (870) 673-4201 lbailey@pccua.edu

Steve Ballard Controller Southeast Arkansas College (870) 543-5910 sballard@seark.edu

Julie Bates Executive Vice President Arkansas State University System (501) 660-1002 jbates@asusystem.edu

Sharon Been Controller Arkansas State University - Beebe (501) 882-8836 sabeen@asub.edu

Krystal Brasher Accounts Payable Manager University of Arkansas - Fort Smith (479) 788-7077 Krystal.Brasher@uafs.edu

Debbie Breedlove Associate Controller University of Arkansas - Fort Smith (479) 788-7052 debbie.breedlove@uafs.edu

Jeremy Bruner Controller University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-3183 jbruner@uca.edu

Julie Bryant Director of Payroll & Accounting Services University of Arkansas - Fort Smith (479) 788-7055 julie.bryant@uafs.edu

Michelle Burgin Associate Controller University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-5060 mburgin@uca.edu

April Burns Compliance Officer University Central Arkansas (501) 852-0892 aburns@uca.edu

Felecia Burns Assistant Controller University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff (870) 575-8134 burnsf@uapb.edu

Kristi Campbell Business Manager Southeast Arkansas College (870) 850-3113 klcampbell@seark.edu

Terri Canino Associate Vice President for Finance & Budget University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-5033 tcanino@uca.edu

Jerry Carlisle VC for Finance & Administration Arkansas State University - Beebe (501) 882-8835 jhcarlisle@asub.edu

Rhonda Caton Director Procurement & Travel Services University of Arkansas - Fort Smith (479) 788-7073 rhonda.caton@uafs.edu

Adrian Childs Controller University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff (870) 575-8329 childsa@uapb.edu

Brandi Childs Fiscal Support Supervisor University of Arkansas at Monticello (870) 460-1743 childs@uamont.edu

Katrina Christopher Payroll Supervisor University of Arkansas at Little Rock (501) 569-8452 kychristophe@ualr.edu

Jerry Coleman Buyer University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-5029 jrcoleman@uca.edu

Anita Collier Budget Director University of Arkansas - Fort Smith (479) 788-7068 Anita.Collier@uafs.edu

Drew Courtway Senior Auditor Arkansas State University System (501) 660-1032 tblake@asusystem.edu

Meghan Cowan Buyer University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-3156 meghanp@uca.edu

Alicia Crow Budget Coordinator University of Central Arkansas (501) 852-2663 acrow@uca.edu

Ricci Dillon Controller North Arkansas College (870) 391-3218 rdillon@northark.edu

Amber Dunn Administrative Assistant Arkansas State University - Beebe (501) 882-8941 aldunn@asub.edu

Jake Eddington Program Coordinator Arkansas Department of Higher Education (870) 512-9077 jake.eddington@adhe.edu

Sherry Ellis Budget Specialist Arkansas State University (870) 972-3944 sellis@astate.edu

Dawn Fitch Controller University of Arkansas Community College at Morrilton (501) 354-7589 fitch@uaccm.edu

Wanda Garnett Operating Accountant University of Arkansas Community College at Batesville (870) 612-2018 wanda.garnett@uaccb.edu

Debbie Gasaway Associate VC Finance and Administration University of Arkansas at Monticello (870) 460-1622 gasaway@uamont.edu

Pam Giblet Fiscal Support Analyst University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-3182 pgiblet@uca.edu

Marcia Girdler Project Coordinator AP/Travel University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-3245 marciag@uca.edu

Dede Golding Budget Analyst College of the Ouachitas (501) 332-0223 dede@coto.edu

Myra Goodwin Controller Arkansas State University (870) 972-2730 mgoodwin@astate.edu

Glen Grayham Senior Auditor Arkansas State University System (501) 660-1031 ggrayham@asusystem.edu

Sherry Griggs Accountant Black River Technical College (870) 248-4036 sherryg@blackrivertech.edu

Alisa Hale Controller Arkansas State University - Mountain Home (870) 508-6111 ahale@asumh.edu

Chaundra Hall Associate Vice Chancellor for Finance University of Arkansas at Little Rock (501) 569-3202 celovehall@ualr.edu

Janice Harrison DIrector of Property Accounting University of Arkansas - Fayetteville (479) 575-6284 janiceh@uark.edu

David Henry Controller South Arkansas Community College (870) 864-7162 asouthall@southark.edu

Lindy Hestere Account Services Administrator University of Arkansas at Monticello (870) 460-1722 hester@uamont.edu

Kathy Hicks Asst. Dir. Budget & Planning, AAR Arkansas State University (870) 972-2030 kathyhicks@astate.edu
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Robin Hicks Executive Assistant to Provost Arkansas State University (870) 926-9343 rhicks@astate.edu

Billy Hogue Assistant Controller Arkansas State University (870) 680-8436 bhogue@astate.edu

Lisa Holland Assistant Controller Southern Arkansas University Tech (870) 574-4503 lholland@sautech.edu

Jackie Holloway Controller College of the Ouachitas (501) 332-0203 jholloway@coto.edu

Carmesha Jemerson Grant Accountant University Central Arkansas (501) 450-5012 cjemerson@uca.edu

Linda Johnson Payroll Manager University of Arkansas at Little Rock (501) 569-8644 ljjohnson@ualr.edu

Bobby Jones VP for Finance & Administration Henderson State University (870) 230-5061 jonesb@hsu.edu

Chris Jones Fiscal Support Analyst University of Arkansas - Fayetteville (870) 972-3364 chrisjones@astate.edu

Linda Lentz Budget Director University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-5566 llentz@uca.edu

Valerie Lewis Coordinator, Financial Accounting South Arkansas Community College (870) 864-7162 asouthall@southark.edu

Jo Lunbeck Assistant Vice President for Administration Arkansas State University System (501) 660-1030 jlunbeck@asusystem.edu

Susan Marshall Vice Chancellor for Finance and Administration Arkansas State University Mid - South (870) 733-6716 smarshall@midsouthcc.edu

Carla Martin Interim Vice Chancellor - Finance & Administration University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff (870) 575-8873 martinc@uapb.edu

Earlene Martz Administrative Specialist III Ozarka College (870) 368-2011 EMartz@ozarka.edu

Donna McMillin Asst VC for Budget Planning & Development Arkansas State University - Jonesboro (870) 972-3700 mcmillin@astate.edu

Rae Miller Fiscal Support Analyst University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-5028 raem@uca.edu

Tracy Miller Fiscal Support Supervisor University of Arkansas - Fort Smith (479) 788-7040 tracy.miller@uafs.edu

Charlette Moore Business Manager Arkansas State University - Beebe (501) 882-8876 camoore@asub.edu

Misty Moran Accountant University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-5026 mistym@uca.edu

David Moseley Vice President Adm. and Finance Arkansas Tech University (479) 968-0301 dmoseley@atu.edu

Jeff Mullen Director of Accounting University of Arkansas Community College at Morrilton (501) 977-2125 mullen@uaccm.edu

Diane Newton Vice President for Finance and Administration University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-3184 dnewton@uca.edu

Karen Owens Accountant Ozarka College (870) 368-2012 KOwens@ozarka.edu

Angela Parham Senior Accountant University of Central Arkansas (501) 852-2553 aparham@uca.edu

Debbie Pennington Business Office Coordinator Phillips Community College (870) 946-3506 dpennington@pccua.edu

Kyleen Prewett Assoc. Director - Finance & Administration University of Arkansas - Cooperative Extension Service (501) 670-2210 kprewett@uaex.edu

Evelyn Qualls-Hamilton Grants Accountant Phillips Community College (870) 338-6474 equalls@pccua.edu

Chuck Ramseyer Director of Financial Affairs Compliance University of Arkansas - Fayetteville (479) 575-5553 cramsey@uark.edu

Donna Rankin Controller Arkansas Tech University (479) 964-0898 drankin@atu.edu

Peggy Robinson Travel Supervisor University of Central Arkansas (501) 450-5024 peggyr@uca.edu

Jeff Scaccia VP for Finance and Administration/CFO University of the Ozarks (479) 979-1310 jscaccia@ozarks.edu

David See VP Administration & Operations College of the Ouachitas (501) 332-0252 dsee@coto.edu

Susan Slinkard Investment Manager University of Arkansas - Fayetteville (479) 575-7224 svslink@uark.edu

Ashley Smith Associate Director of Finance Arkansas School for Mathematics, Sciences & the Arts (501) 622-5118 smitha@asmsa.org

Jessica Smith Assistant Budget Director Arkansas Tech University (479) 964-0821 jsmith175@atu.edu

Brooke Southard Director of Payroll and Special Services Arkansas Tech University (479) 968-0225 bsouthard@atu.edu

Karen Spradlin Accountant Henderson State University (870) 230-5890 spradlk@hsu.edu

Cricket Stapleton Business Manager Arkansas State University - Searcy (501) 207-6202 kastapleton@searcy.asub.edu

Richard Stipe VP Business Affairs East Arkansas Community College (870) 633-4480 rstipe@eacc.edu

Rhonda Stone Associate VP of Finance Black River Technical College (870) 248-4031 rhonda.stone@blackrivertech.edu

Don Sugg VP Finance & Administration North Arkansas College (870) 391-3216 dsugg@northark.edu

Stan Sullivant VC for Finance & Administration Phillips Community College (870) 816-1274 ssullivant@pccua.edu

Jacki Swan Controller East Arkansas Community College (870) 633-4480 jswan@eacc.edu

Stephanie Terry Controller Phillips Community College (870) 816-1272 sdwilliams@pccua.edu

Lisa Tharp Business Manager Phillips Community College (870) 338-6474 ltharp@pccua.edu

Dale Tommey Controller Southern Arkansas University Tech (870) 574-4512 dtommey@sautech.edu

Nikki Turner Director, Sponsored Programs Accounting Arkansas State University - Jonesboro (870) 972-2400 anturner@astate.edu

Debbie Wallace Vice President of Fiscal Affairs Southeast Arkansas College (870) 543-5996 dwallace@seark.edu
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Tina Wheelis VP for Finance Ozarka College (870) 368-2014 twheelis@ozarka.edu

Vanessa Whitman Accounts Payable Manager University of Arkansas at Little Rock (501) 569-8617 vawhitman@ualr.edu

Lisa Willenberg Vice Chancellor for Finance University of Arkansas Community College Morrilton (501) 977-2025 gunderman@uaccm.edu

Darrell Williams Business Manager University of the Ozarks (479) 979-1207 dwwillia@ozarks.edu

Robert Wilson Director of Business Services University of Arkansas - Fort Smith (479) 788-7053 robert.wilson@uafs.edu

Linda Word Financial Systems Analyst University of Arkansas - Fort Smith (479) 788-7047 linda.word@uafs.edu
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